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EVENING BAR MENU

SERVED DAILY FROM 5PM-9:30PM
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Homemade Soup of the Day €5.20

Served with Homemade brown bread or a freshly baked bread

Homemade Dungarvan Seafood Chowder €8.35

Chef’s choice of fresh fish and herbs served with homemade brown breads

Golden Fried Mushrooms €7.30

Served with Garlic Mayonnaise & Seasonal Leaves

Spicy Chicken Wings €8.35/€12.55

Served with celery sticks & blue cheese dressing

Deep Fried wedges of Brie €8.35
Golden fried wedges of Brie Cheese served with a chef salad,

And Mango Chutney.

Homemade Fishcakes €8.35
Breaded fish Cakes of Salmon and Cod with a

Lemon and Coriander Sauce & Rocket Salad

Chicken and Mushroom Vol au Vent €7.30

Served with Side Salad
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Freshly Made Sandwiches / Wraps- Plain

Toasted

The Park Hotel Club Sandwich
Toasted Triple Decker sandwich Filled with Chicken, egg, Bacon,

Lettuce & Tomato

Open Sandwich on Brown Bread
Chicken, Salad & Mayonnaise

Smoked Salmon served with red onion and capers

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Served with Cos Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, Chicken,
Parmesan cheese & Caesar Dressing

(All sandwiches, wraps served with crisps and salad)

Caesar Salad
Served with Cos Lettuce, Caesar Dressing with Crispy Bacon,

Garlic Croutons & Parmesan Shavings

Warm Chicken salad
Strips of tender Cajun chicken served

with seasonal salad

€7.30
€8.35

€10.50

€7.30
€9.40

€8.35

€9.40/€11.50
Add Chicken €1.60

€9.40/€11.50



\
K ﬂf’x

THE

ar

HOTEL & LEISURE CENTRE
DUNGARVAN

Park Burgers
80z of fresh Irish Minced Beef in a Floury Bap

Topped with Lettuce red onion & Ballymaloe relish

Served with Chunky chips and salad €15.70
Bacon & Cheese Burger €16.75
100z Rib Eye Steak €28.30
120z Sirloin Steak €26.20
100z Fillet Steak €29.95

Cooked to your liking served with Onions, Mushrooms,
Chunky Chips & Tossed Salad
Sauces — Peppercorn / Garlic butter / Whiskey & Mushroom

60z Steak Sandwich €17.80
Pan fried sirloin steak in ciabatta bread with garlic mayo, Mushrooms & Onions,

Served with Chunky chips and side salad

Chicken Fajitas €14.60
Beef Steak Fajitas €16.70
Vegetarian Fajitas €12.50

All Served with Rice, Fresh Guacamole, Sour Cream and Salsa
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Herb crusted Salmon €16.75
Oven Roasted and Topped with an Herb Crust.
Served with Roasted Vegetables & Potatoes of the Day

Fish & Chips €15.70
Deep fried Haddock in Breadcrumbs

Served with Chunky Chips Mushy Peas & tartar sauce

Chicken “Carbonara” €15.70
with Smokey Bacon, Mushrooms, Peas & Penne Pasta in a

Garlic Cream Sauce, Served with Garlic Bread

Chicken Madras Curry €14.65
Tender Strips of Chicken with a Madras Curry,

Served with Steamed Basmati Rice, & Toasted Naan Bread

Chicken Hibernia €15.70
Pan fried Chicken with an Irish whiskey & Mushroom Sauce,

Accompanied with Roasted Vegetables
Vegetable Stir-Fry - with Chicken or Tofu €15.70
Selection of Fresh Vegetables Cooked with Fresh Ginger & Garlic

Served with Steamed Rice

Today’s Roast of the Day €15.70
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Choose from our Stone Baked 12” Pizzas - Served with a portion of Chips

Pepperoni €12.55

Tomato & Mozzarella Cheese with Spicy Pepperoni

Margherita €12.10

Tomato & Mozzarella Cheese

Ham & Mushroom €12.10

Tomato & Mozzarella with Ham & Mushrooms

Extra Toppings - €0.85c Each
Pineapple, Sweetcorn, Peppers, Ham, Chicken, Red Onion,

Mushrooms & Pepperoni

CHUNKY CHIPS €3.10 CURRY CHIPS €4.15
VEGETABLES OF THE DAY €3.10 SIDE SALAD €4.15
MASH POTATO €3.10 COLESLAW €110
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Please ask your server for Dessert of the Day

Dairy Free & Gluten Free Desserts available on Request

Coffee

Tea

Decaffeinated coffee
Selection of herbal teas
Hot chocolate
Cappuccino

Espresso

Cafe latte

Cafe mocha

Please ask your waiter for our extensive wine list

House wine by the Glass

€6.25

€2.60
€2.60
€210

€2.60
€2.95
€2.95
€2.60
€2.95
€2.95

€6.25
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058 42899 | events@parkhoteldungarvan.com

www.parkhoteldungarvan.com



