

Let Our Family Look After Yours

EVENING BAR MENU

SERVED DAILY FROM 5PM-9:30PM



APPETISERS

Homemade Soup of the Day	€5.20
Served with Homemade brown bread or a freshly baked bread	
Homemade Dungarvan Seafood Chowder	€8.35
Chef's choice of fresh fish and herbs served with homemade brown br	eads
Golden Fried Mushrooms	€7.30
Served with Garlic Mayonnaise & Seasonal Leaves	
Spicy Chicken Wings	€8.35/€12.55
Served with celery sticks & blue cheese dressing	
Deep Fried wedges of Brie	€8.35
Golden fried wedges of Brie Cheese served with a chef salad,	
And Mango Chutney.	
Homemade Fishcakes	€8.35
Breaded fish Cakes of Salmon and Cod with a	
Lemon and Coriander Sauce & Rocket Salad	
Chicken and Mushroom Vol au Vent	€7.30
Served with Side Salad	



SANDWICHES

Freshly Made Sandwiches / Wraps-	Plain	€7.30
	Toasted	€8.35
The Park Hotel Club Sandwich		€10.50
Toasted Triple Decker sandwich Filled with Chicken	ı, egg, Bacon,	
Lettuce & Tomato		
Open Sandwich on Brown Bread		
Chicken, Salad & Mayonnaise		€7.30
Smoked Salmon served with red onion and capers		€9.40
Chicken Caesar Wrap		€8.35
Served with Cos Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, Chicken,		
Parmesan cheese & Caesar Dressing		
(All sandwiches, wraps served with crisps and sala	d)	

HOUSE SALADS

Caesar Salad

Served with Cos Lettuce, Caesar Dressing with Crispy Bacon,

Garlic Croutons & Parmesan Shavings

€9.40/€11.50

Add Chicken €1.60

Warm Chicken salad

Strips of tender Cajun chicken served with seasonal salad

€9.40/€11.50



FROM THE GRILL

Park Burgers

8oz of fresh Irish Minced Beef in a Floury Bap Topped with Lettuce red onion & Ballymaloe relish Served with Chunky chips and salad

€15.70

Bacon & Cheese Burger

€16.75

10oz Rib Eye Steak

€28.30

12oz Sirloin Steak

€26.20

10oz Fillet Steak

€29.95

Cooked to your liking served with Onions, Mushrooms,

Chunky Chips & Tossed Salad

Sauces - Peppercorn / Garlic butter / Whiskey & Mushroom

6oz Steak Sandwich

€17.80

Pan fried sirloin steak in ciabatta bread with garlic mayo, Mushrooms & Onions, Served with Chunky chips and side salad

Chicken Fajitas

€14.60

Beef Steak Fajitas

€16.70

Vegetarian Fajitas

€12.50

All Served with Rice, Fresh Guacamole, Sour Cream and Salsa



FROM THE SEA

Herb crusted Salmon	€16.75
Oven Roasted and Topped with an Herb Crust.	
Served with Roasted Vegetables & Potatoes of the Day	
Fish & Chips	€15.70
Deep fried Haddock in Breadcrumbs	
Served with Chunky Chips Mushy Peas & tartar sauce	
PASTAS / CHICKEN	
Chicken "Carbonara"	€15.70
with Smokey Bacon, Mushrooms, Peas & Penne Pasta in a	
Garlic Cream Sauce, Served with Garlic Bread	
Chicken Madras Curry	€14.65
Tender Strips of Chicken with a Madras Curry,	
remain emperor emercer with a magnate earry,	
Served with Steamed Basmati Rice, & Toasted Naan Bread	
	€15.70
Served with Steamed Basmati Rice, & Toasted Naan Bread	€15.70
Served with Steamed Basmati Rice, & Toasted Naan Bread Chicken Hibernia	€15.70
Chicken Hibernia Pan fried Chicken with an Irish whiskey & Mushroom Sauce, Accompanied with Roasted Vegetables	0.000
Chicken Hibernia Pan fried Chicken with an Irish whiskey & Mushroom Sauce, Accompanied with Roasted Vegetables Vegetable Stir-Fry - with Chicken or Tofu	€15.70 €15.70
Chicken Hibernia Pan fried Chicken with an Irish whiskey & Mushroom Sauce, Accompanied with Roasted Vegetables Vegetable Stir-Fry - with Chicken or Tofu Selection of Fresh Vegetables Cooked with Fresh Ginger & Garlic	0.000
Chicken Hibernia Pan fried Chicken with an Irish whiskey & Mushroom Sauce, Accompanied with Roasted Vegetables Vegetable Stir-Fry - with Chicken or Tofu	0.000



STONE BAKED ITALIAN PIZZA

Choose from our Stone Baked 12" Pizzas - Served with a portion of Chips

Pepperoni	€12.55
Tomato & Mozzarella Cheese with Spicy Pepperoni	
Margherita	€12.10
Tomato & Mozzarella Cheese	
Ham & Mushroom	€12.10
Tomato & Mozzarella with Ham & Mushrooms	

Extra Toppings - €0.85c Each

Pineapple, Sweetcorn, Peppers, Ham, Chicken, Red Onion, Mushrooms & Pepperoni

SIDE ORDERS

CHUNKY CHIPS	€3.10	CURRY CHIPS	€4.15
VEGETABLES OF THE DAY	€3.10	SIDE SALAD	€4.15
MASH POTATO	€3.10	COLESLAW	€1.10



HOMEMADE DESSERTS

Please ask your server for Dessert of the Day

€6.25

Dairy Free & Gluten Free Desserts available on Request

BEVERAGES

Coffee	€2.60
Теа	€2.60
Decaffeinated coffee	€2.10
Selection of herbal teas	€2.60
Hot chocolate	€2.95
Cappuccino	€2.95
Espresso	€2.60
Cafe latte	€2.95
Cafe mocha	€2.95

WINE LIST

Please ask your waiter for our extensive wine list

House wine by the Glass €6.25



058 42899 | events@parkhoteldungarvan.com

www.**parkhoteldungarvan.**com